TRUSTEES FUNDS SUMMARY (xxx1596)
5/23/2022 12:00

FUND NAME

Richard E. Wittnebel $23.55
BH Women's Club $74.76
Asa Kaplan $302.90
Tibbitts $38.88
McQueen $11.26
DeAngelo $51.04
Carol Brower $345.00
Ruth Glasser $57.40
Undesignhated $4,964.43

TOTAL $5,869.22




TOB Library NEW Trustee Account (xxx1596)

| 5/23/2022 11:52 ]
Check o e Deposit  Account
Date Description Fund drawal cird
Number Amount Balance
Amount

2022 Beg Balance _ mm\_mm.wm_
1.18.2022 2224 in mem R Glasser (donor Haluska) Glasser v $50.00 $5,516.25
1.18.2022 multiple in mem C Brower (multi donors) Brower v $345.00 $5,861.25
1.25.2022 1183 in mem R Glasser (donor Landgraf) Glasser v $40.00 $5,901.25
1.31.2022 interest earned UNDESIGNATED 4 $0.14 $5,901.39
2.28.2022 interest earned UNDESIGNATED v $0.14 $5,901.53
2.24.2022 1007 Amazon Feb2022 invoice BHWC $16.22 v $5,885.31
2.24.2022 1007 Amazon Feb2022 invoice Glasser $32.60 v $5,852.71
3.1.2022 5230 VanValkenberg BHWC v $16.22 $5,868.93
3.31.2022 interest earned UNDESIGNATED v $0.15 $5,869.08
4 $0.14 $5,869.22

4.29.2022 interest earned UNDESIGNATED



